—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
Mental Health Clinician Il

Staff Nurse Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Clinical Program Coordinator
Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Senior Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Staff Nurse Il

Social Worker

Social Worker

Mental Health Clinician |
Community Mental Health Worker
Assist Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Social Worker

Assist Social Worker

Social Worker

Staff Services Analyst Il
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Social Worker

Assist Social Worker

Community Mental Health Worker

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

Total Wages

$87,178
$82,702
$80,240
$78,607
$73,336
$72,426
$72,240
$71,268
$70,617
$70,087
$62,650
$61,062
$60,188
$59,542
$58,270
$57,856
$56,661
$56,478
$50,842
$49,947
$49,746
$48,701
$47,023
$46,710
$46,464
$45,926
$44,388
$40,731
$39,510
$37,840
$37,817



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,

Mental Health Clinician |
Community Mental Health Worker
Peer Support Specialist

Peer Support Specialist

Medical Services Clerk

Peer Support Specialist

Peer Support Specialist
Community Mental Health Worker
Staff Nurse Il

Social Worker

Driver

Driver

Mental Health Clinician |

Peer Support Specialist
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Community Mental Health Worker
Driver

Driver

Mental Health Clinician |

Driver

Staff Nurse Il

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA
Health Services-MHSA

$37,438
$37,357
$36,635
$36,369
$35,874
$34,853
$28,819
$18,863
$16,146
$15,653
$14,330
$12,797
$12,595
$12,200
$11,580
$11,166
$7,229
$7,075
$5,096
$4,403
$2,413
$2,361
$1,441



