	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mental Health Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$87,178
2.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$82,702
3.	Mental Health Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$80,240
4.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$78,607
5.	Mental Health Clinician II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$73,336
6.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$72,426
7.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$72,240
8.	Clinical Program Coordinator		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$71,268
9.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$70,617
10.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$70,087
11.	Senior Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$62,650
12.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$61,062
13.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$60,188
14.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$59,542
15.	Staff Nurse II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$58,270
16.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$57,856
17.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$56,661
18.	Mental Health Clinician I		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$56,478
19.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$50,842
20.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$49,947
21.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$49,746
22.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$48,701
23.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$47,023
24.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$46,710
25.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$46,464
26.	Staff Services Analyst II		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$45,926
27.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$44,388
28.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$40,731
29.	Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$39,510
30.	Assist Social Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$37,840
31.	Community Mental Health Worker		Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$37,817

32.	Mental Health Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$37,438
33.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$37,357
34.	Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$36,635
35.	Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$36,369
36.	Medical Services Clerk	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$35,874
37.	Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$34,853
38.	Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$28,819
39.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$18,863
40.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$16,146
41.	Social Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$15,653
42.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$14,330
43.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$12,797
44.	Mental Health Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$12,595
45.	Peer Support Specialist	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$12,200
46.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$11,580
47.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$11,166
48.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$7,229
49.	Community Mental Health Worker	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$7,075
50.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$5,096
51.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$4,403
52.	Mental Health Clinician I	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,413
53.	Driver	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$2,361
54.	Staff Nurse II	Shasta County	Health Services-MHSA	\$1,441